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

central A/C, parti ally fi nished basement!

$195,000
919 DREW CT

Lots of perks & aff ordability! Built in 2010, 

with three bedrooms, two baths, a bright

 & open layout, spacious yard, alley access, 

and an 18x12 workshop w/ 220V!

$225,000
2931 HOLLY CT

4BD, 2BA, new paint, hardwood fl oors, 

metal siding & some new windows!  

Incredibly spacious .29-acre lot!  Quiet

 cul-de-sac & proximity to schools!  

$390,000
2252 ST HWY 213

The Two Tired Farm - a 40-acre ranchett e 
11 mi north of Burns on paved hwy. 

Possibiliti es abound! 5 grain bins, quonset 
hut, numerous outbldgs & shops, mature tree 

line, & mostly fenced pasture. 4 BR/2 BA.

$379,900
2439 ROAD 218

Beauti ful home with lots of natural light, 
open fl oor plan & large great room with 
wood stove. Large master suite, eat-in 

kitchen w/ island & awesome hot tub room. 
30x50 steel loafi ng shed.

Quality home on all paved roads - 5.5 acres 
just 15 minutes east of town! Open concept 
living space with gourmet kitchen & walk-in 

pantry, rusti c walnut cabinets, granite 
counters, & gorgeous private master suite!

3491 STAMPEDE 
RANCH RD
$469,000

307.421.5378
stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE
ILLINGWORTH

307.630.3455
jimwalford@cheyennehomes.com

JIM
WALFORD

307.631.5547
wendyowen@cheyennehomes.com

WENDY
OWEN

-Milton Berle

3400SF of living space nestled in a 

convenient, central locati on!  4 BR/4 BA, 

2-car garage w/ alley access! Two living 

areas separated by the kitchen, heated 

sun room, & fi nished basement!

1848 E 21ST ST
$265,000

SOLD!

PROXIMITY TO INDOOR
RIDING ARENA

UNDER CONTRACT!

hut, numerous outbldgs & shops, mature tree SECLUDED 40-ACRE
RANCHETTE

Desirable north locati on, perfectly private

 & spacious lot! Sprawl out in over 3500 

sqft  of well-cared for, cozy living space! 

5BR/3BA, oversized 2-car garage and a 

well-manicured yard! Home sweet home!

714 VISTA LN
$365,000

Wonderful 4 BR/2 BA Cole Additi on home 
with lush landscaping and ameniti es galore! 

You'll adore the inviti ng front entrance 
breezeway, sun-fi lled picture windows, 

lovely updated kitchen, and cozy fi nished 
garden-level walk-out bsmt!

3140 GREEN
VALLEY RD
$255,000

NEW LISTING!

SOLD!

Wonderful quad-level in a hidden gem 

of a neighborhood! 4 BR/3 BA, oversized 

2-car garage. Bsmt level ready for 

your personal touch! Fenced back yard, 

sprinkler system, gas fp, AC & more!

3514 LUTHER PL
$305,000

SOLD!

HOME SWEET
LOVELY HOME!

SOLD! 4 BD, 3 BA, 3-car garage, 24’x32’ outbuilding! SOLD!

THOMAS HEIGHTS
BEAUTY!

UNDER CONTRACT!
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950 SPIRIT LANE
Fantastic twin home in The 
Pointe! 2 main fl oor bedrooms, 
master suite with bath and walk-
in closet, gas fi replace, vaulted 
ceiling, main fl oor laundry, fenced 
backyard, 2 car garage and a full 
unfi nished basement! $330,000

PENDING
!

ceiling, main fl oor laundry, fenced 

1000 CENTENNIAL DR.
Fantastic updates! New 
carpet, paint, fl ooring & roof! 
Central a/c, master suite 
w/ walk in closets & master 
bath. Vaulted ceiling, family 
room w/ gas fi replace, corner 
lot, deck, sprinkler system.
$319,900

$499,000$499,000

Right in the heart of North Cheyenne. 

Shop with garage-10’ doors. Corner lot 

with great traffi c. Zoned MUB.

* Certifi ed Residential Specialist
* Ninja Certifi ed625 Carlson Street

1204 E. 23rd Street
Welcome 
home...& bring 
all of your toys! 
This home has 
been remodeled. 
The hardwood 
fl oors have 
been redone, 

the bathrooms, kitchen, carpet, paint-all 
redone and a 4 plus car heated garage w/ 
room for boats, 4 wheelers... it’s got the 
room you need. $259,995

the bathrooms, kitchen, carpet, paint-all the bathrooms, kitchen, carpet, paint-all 

Ultra neat 
vintage red 
brick 4-plex ust 
south of the new 
Blue Federal 
Credit Union. 2-2 
bedroom units, 
2-1 bedroom 
units, 2 car 

garage, brick,newer windows, newer hot 
water heaters, and new membrane roof in 
2019. $435,000

1820 Fremont Avenue
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